
Schedule for September through December 2019
Time Cubbies Sparks T&T

8:00-8:10 Flag ceremony
8:10-8:45 Story time Handbook time Handbook time
8:45-9:00 Puppy Show

Singing (Songs for Christmas Musical)
9:00-9:15 Singing
9:15-9:35 Bible verse Game Time Council Time
9:35–9:55 Snack; Craft time Council Time Game Time
9:55-10:00 Home-going
10:00-10:20 Leaders meeting

Schedule for January through May 2020
Time Cubbies Sparks T&T

8:00-8:10 Flag ceremony
8:10-8:45 Story time Handbook time Handbook time
8:45-9:00 Puppy show

Game time
Singing

9:00-9:20 Singing Council time
9:20-9:35 Bible verse Singing

Game time
9:35-9:55 Snack; Craft time Council time
9:55-10:00 Home-going
10:00-10:20 Leaders meeting



Week Date Section Event Remark

1 8/23/2019 Kick off Parent VIP Night -
Leaders to go over Awana rules / expectations
with clubbers.
Awana overview to parents in the main worship hall.

2 8/30/2019
3 9/6/2019
4 9/13/2019
5 9/20/2019
6 9/27/2019
7 10/4/2019
8 10/11/2019
9 10/18/2019

10 10/25/2019
11 11/1/2019 Harvest festival No council time
12 11/8/2019
13 11/15/2019 Shoebox wrapping
14 11/22/2019
15 11/29/2019 No Awana Thanksgiving
16 12/6/2019 Christmas Play rehearsal #1
17 12/13/2019 Christmas Play rehearsal #1

12/14/2019 Christmas special program
18 12/20/2019
19 12/27/2019 No Awana Christmas
20 1/3/2020 No Awana New Year
21 1/10/2020
22 1/17/2020
23 1/24/2020 No Awana Chinese New Year
24 1/31/2020
25 2/7/2020
26 2/14/2020
27 2/21/2020
28 2/28/2020
29 3/6/2020 No Council Time Adopt-A-Club
30 3/13/2020
31 3/20/2020 Derby Night - TBD Confirm with Miles
32 3/27/2020
33 4/3/2020 Easter Special? 2020 Easter is April 12. Spring break 4/6 - 4/10
34 4/10/2020 No Awana Spring break
35 4/17/2020
36 4/24/2020
37 5/1/2020
38 5/8/2020
39 5/15/2020 Awana store
40 5/22/2020 Award night Ice cream social
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Week Date Section Topics Leader
1 8/23/2019 Kick off
2 8/30/2019
3 9/6/2019
4 9/13/2019
5 9/20/2019
6 9/27/2019
7 10/4/2019
8 10/11/2019
9 10/18/2019

10 10/25/2019
11 11/1/2019 Harvest festival - No council time
12 11/8/2019
13 11/15/2019 Shoebox wrapping - No council time
14 11/22/2019
15 11/29/2019 No Awana Thanksgiving
16 12/6/2019 Christmas Play rehearsal #1 - No council time
17 12/13/2019 Christmas Play rehearsal #2 - No council time

12/14/2019 Saturday Christmas special program
18 12/20/2019
19 12/27/2019 No Awana Christmas
20 1/3/2020 No Awana New Year
21 1/10/2020
22 1/17/2020
23 1/24/2020 No Awana Chinese New Year
24 1/31/2020
25 2/7/2020
26 2/14/2020
27 2/21/2020
28 2/28/2020
29 3/6/2020 No Council Time Adopt-A-Club
30 3/13/2020
31 3/20/2020 Derby Night - TBD Confirm with Miles
32 3/27/2020
33 4/3/2020 Easter Special?
34 4/10/2020 No Awana Spring break
35 4/17/2020
36 4/24/2020
37 5/1/2020
38 5/8/2020
39 5/15/2020 Awana store No council time
40 5/22/2020 Award night Ice cream social
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2019 - 2020 Sparks Schedule

Week Date Section Topics
Council time

Leader
Singing
leader

1 8/23/2019 Kick off
2 8/30/2019 Lesson 1 The Gospel Henry He Peter Wu
3 9/6/2019 Lesson 2 P is for Power Henry He Peter Wu
4 9/13/2019 Lesson 3 Gideon - God's Mighty Warrior, Lesson 1 Henry He Peter Wu
5 9/20/2019 Lesson 4 Gideon - God's Mighty Warrior, Lesson 2 Henry He Peter Wu
6 9/27/2019 Lesson 5 Ruth - Courageous Grandma Henry He Peter Wu
7 10/4/2019 Lesson 6 David - David Obeys, Lesson 1 Peter Wu
8 10/11/2019 Lesson 7 David - What it means to be a friend, Lesson 2 Peter Wu
9 10/18/2019 Lesson 8 Asa Peter Wu

10 10/25/2019 Lesson 9 Elijah Peter Wu
11 11/1/2019 Lesson 10 Harvest festival - No council time Peter Wu
12 11/8/2019 Lesson 11 Missions Peter Wu
13 11/15/2019 Lesson 12 Shoebox wrapping - No council time Peter Wu
14 11/22/2019 Lesson 13 Naboth Peter Wu
15 11/29/2019 No Awana Thanksgiving Holiday Peter Wu
16 12/6/2019 Lesson 14 Christmas Play rehearsal #1 - No council time Peter Wu
17 12/13/2019 Lesson 15 Christmas Play rehearsal #2 - No council time Peter Wu

12/14/2019 Saturday Christmas special program Peter Wu
18 12/20/2019 Lesson 16 Christmas
19 12/27/2019 No Awana Christmas Holiday
20 1/3/2020 No Awana New Year
21 1/10/2020 Lesson 17 Naaman - A young girl with a big message
22 1/17/2020 Lesson 18 Three men in a furnace
23 1/24/2020 No Awana Chinese New Year
24 1/31/2020 Lesson 19 Esther - the beautiful and brave queen, Lesson 1
25 2/7/2020 Lesson 20 Esther - the beautiful and brave queen, Lesson 2
26 2/14/2020 Lesson 21 Ezra
27 2/21/2020 Lesson 22 Jonah
28 2/28/2020 Lesson 23 Hezekiah - A King who feared God
29 3/6/2020 No Council Time Adopt-A-Club
30 3/13/2020 Lesson 24 Jeremiah - The weeping prophet
31 3/20/2020 Derby Night - TBD Confirm with Miles
32 3/27/2020 Lesson 25 Easter
33 4/3/2020 Lesson 26 Easter Special?
34 4/10/2020 No Awana Spring break
35 4/17/2020 Lesson 27 Elisha, Lesson 1
36 4/24/2020 Lesson 28 Elisha, Lesson 2
37 5/1/2020 Lesson 29 My home in Heaven
38 5/8/2020 Lesson 30
39 5/15/2020 Awana store No council time
40 5/22/2020 Award night Ice cream social



2019 - 2020 T & T Schedule

Week Date Section  Topics
Large group

Leader
Singing
Leader

1 8/23/2019 Kick off Start Zone N/A Peter Wu
2 8/30/2019 Section 1.1 Start Zone N/A Peter Wu
3 9/6/2019 Section 1.2 God is Creator Isha Peter Wu
4 9/13/2019 Section 1.3 God is Holy Agatha Peter Wu
5 9/20/2019 Section 1.4 God is Just Xiaomei Peter Wu
6 9/27/2019 Section 1.5 God is Love Xiaomei Peter Wu
7 10/4/2019 Section 1.6 God is Eternal Xiaomei Peter Wu
8 10/11/2019 Section 1.7 God is … Unit Review Xiaomei Peter Wu
9 10/18/2019 Section 2.1 God is with you! Isha Peter Wu

10 10/25/2019 Section 2.2 The Bible is true and without error Ming Peter Wu
11 11/1/2019 Section 2.3 Harvest festival - No council time Peter Wu
12 11/8/2019 Section 2.4 The Bible should be studied carefully Ming Peter Wu
13 11/15/2019 Section 2.5 Shoebox wrapping - No council time Peter Wu
14 11/22/2019 Section 2.6 The Bible teaches us about people from the past Zhiqing Peter Wu
15 11/29/2019 No Awana Thanksgiving Peter Wu
16 12/6/2019 Section 2.7 Christmas Play rehearsal #1 - No council time Peter Wu
17 12/13/2019 Section 2.8 Christmas Play rehearsal #2 - No council time Peter Wu

12/14/2019 Saturday Christmas special program Peter Wu
18 12/20/2019 Section 3.1 Jesus is fully God
19 12/27/2019 No Awana Christmas
20 1/3/2020 No Awana New Year
21 1/10/2020 Section 3.2 Jesus is fully Man
22 1/17/2020 Section 3.3 Jesus is savior
23 1/24/2020 No Awana Chinese New Year
24 1/31/2020 Section 3.4 Jesus conquered death Agatha
25 2/7/2020 Section 3.5 Jesus wants us to follow Him
26 2/14/2020 Section 3.6 Jesus showed grace to others Isha
27 2/21/2020 Section 3.7 Jesus Review
28 2/28/2020 Section 3.8 Jesus wants you to share the Gospel
29 3/6/2020 No Council Time Adopt-A-Club - No council time
30 3/13/2020 Section 4.1 What is grace?
31 3/20/2020 Derby Night - TBD Confirm with Miles
32 3/27/2020 Section 4.2 Grace and Law Zhiqing
33 4/3/2020 Section 4.3 Easter Special?
34 4/10/2020 No Awana Spring break
35 4/17/2020 Section 4.4 Grace to forgive Isha
36 4/24/2020 Section 4.5 Grace and Paul Agatha
37 5/1/2020 Section 4.6 Grace in Action Ming
38 5/8/2020 Section 4.7 Living by Grace review Ming
39 5/15/2020 Awana store No council time
40 5/22/2020 Award night Ice cream social


